

RCA DJ:115/2017

Bharti vs Mamata and another

26.10.2021

Matter is taken up through Cisco Web-Ex

Present: Shri Daljinder Singh, Ld.counsel for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

In the interest of justice , no adverse order is passed today.

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on 10.12.2021.

(Shivali Sharma)

ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi