

RCA DJ. No. 115/2017

Bharti Vs. Mamta & Anr

10.12.2021

Present: Ld. Counsel for the appellant with appellant in person.

Proxy counsel for the respondents.

Arguments of the appellant heard on the application of the appellant under Order 6 rule 17 CPC heard.

Re-notify for submissions of the respondent on 20.12.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/10.12.2021