

RCA DJ 115/2017
Bharti Vs.
Mamta & Anr

22.10.2024

Present: Appellant with Ld. Counsels Sh. Daljinder Singh
and Sh. Avineet Singh.

Proxy for Sh. S.K. Tomar, Ld. Counsel for R-3.

Proxy counsel for R-2.

Proxy counsel for R-4.

None for R-1.

Some clarification is sought.

Put up for clarification/ arguments on **14.11.2024**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
22.10.2024